
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

352 
135 
275 
358 

36 
159 
169 
326 
317 
311 
434 

69 
567 
499 
356 
166 
281 
177 
354 
134 

Name 

Walter Förster 
Günter Stubenrauch 
Petr Majer 
Uwe Schäfer 
Josef Dauerer 
Dušan Kouřil 
Jay Zach 
Petr Kubík 
Miroslav Látr 
Robert Pecina 
Miloš Felgr 
Karel Hrabáň 
Jiří Zeman 
David Rulíšek 
Frank Handschke 
Matěj Chabr 
Jan Teuser 
Vít Martinovský 
Thomas Gerber 
Jiří Galuška 

Class 

A3 

A7 

A3 

A3 

A7 

A 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A1 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A1 

Best Tm 

1:47.498 
1:47.763 
1:52.320 
1:54.031 
1:54.897 
1:55.807 
1:56.216 
1:58.369 
1:58.663 
2:00.700 
2:00.944 
2:01.284 
2:02.184 
2:02.871 
2:04.684 
2:05.635 
2:05.898 
2:07.305 
2:13.180 
2:18.058 

Diff 

0.265 
4.822 
6.533 
7.399 
8.309 
8.718 

10.871 
11.165 
13.202 
13.446 
13.786 
14.686 
15.373 
17.186 
18.137 
18.400 
19.807 
25.682 
30.560 

Best Speed 

141055,648 
140708,778 
135000,000 
132974,367 
131972,114 
130935,090 
130474,289 
128101,108 
127783,724 
125627,175 
125373,727 
125022,262 
124101,355 
123407,476 
121613,038 
120692,482 
120440,356 
119109,226 
113854,933 
109832,100 

In Lap 

6 
8 
8 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
8 
2 
2 
7 
3 
7 
2 
3 
5 

Z e m ě /S ta te  

DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Förster Motorsport 
Wildsauracingteam 
Mičánek Motorsport 
TRF team 
Dauerer Racing 
K2 Engine Development 
EFFECTIVE Racing 
PK DRIVE 
FUCIK s.r.o. 
Autopecina KV 
ArtFordSport Plzeň 
VETTE GROUP 
Zeman Racing team 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
TRF team 
Chabrmotorsport 
Jan'sen Motorsport 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
TRF Team 
ArtFordSport Plzeň 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Qualifying started at 13:20:04 
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